
50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

4 164643 ΒΕΙΟΓΛΑΝΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 00:35.15

8 168744 ΑΛΜΠΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 00:36.39

22 175188 ΜΠΑΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 00:39.87

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 174046 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 00:36.30

5 170215 ΜΗΛΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 00:37.89

8 170217 ΚΟΝΤΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 00:38.73

11 168746 ΦΡΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 00:39.44

43 170219 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΜΑΚΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 00:51.58

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

22 170552 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 00:46.78

39 175192 ΔΙΟΝΑΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 00:52.69

48 175246 ΜΟΥΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 00:58.95

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

1 157275 ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 00:30.98

3 166485 ΤΣΑΚΛΙΔΟΥ ΖΙΩΓΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 00:33.13

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

8 168184 ΣΠΙΤΖΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 00:37.29

10 169133 ΜΙΡΖΑ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 00:38.14

23 174835 ΝΤΟΥΝΤΟΥΜΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 00:41.40

38 171307 ΜΠΑΚΑΣΕΤΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 00:49.56

44 169048 ΚΑΣΒΙΚΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 00:58.99

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

16 170551 ΚΡΙΜΠΑ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 00:43.22

21 169310 ΓΙΑΝΝΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 00:46.62

25 173930 ΝΤΑΡΔΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 00:49.84

29 170550 ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΣΕΜΕΛΗ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 00:53.49

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

168508 ΜΠΑΛΟΔΗΜΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:45.08

23 167643 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:46.60

30 175191 ΠΑΛΗΚΑΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:49.52

34 173928 ΤΟΚΑ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:50.62

39 175244 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΝΙΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:52.48

41 172344 ΣΑΛΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΗΛΙΟΣΤΑΛΑΚΤΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:52.63

42 175186 ΤΕΝΕΚΕΤΖΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:54.32

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 160318 ΧΑΙΔΕΜΕΝΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 01:21.97

14 156549 ΠΟΥΠΟΥΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 01:32.07

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

10 164642 ΛΩΛΟΣ ΙΩΝ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 01:30.99

8ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΜΝΗΜΗΣ & ΘΥΣΙΑΣ 
ΝΙΚΑΙΑ 

11 - 13 Νοε 2016

11/11/2016 Απογ.



100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

1 159551 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 01:22.56

13 167067 ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 01:30.51

18 164913 ΛΟΥΡΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΜΝΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 01:40.16

21 166893 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 01:45.92

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

5 164565 ΚΟΝΤΟΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 01:27.14

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

4 164640 ΚΑΜΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 03:16.10

6 164248 ΒΟΥΤΣΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 03:19.16

7 159910 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 03:20.94

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

9 164637 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΜΑΚΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 03:47.98

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

5 164155 ΜΠΑΛΟΔΗΜΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 03:16.44

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

1 164639 ΚΑΜΑΡΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 03:21.09

7 168186 ΡΑΜΜΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 03:37.94

10 164408 ΤΥΛΙΠΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 03:42.28

800m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

1 157277 ΜΠΙΡΜΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 11:30.20

2 171989 JELIAZKOVA ALEXANDRA 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 11:37.58

4 160148 ΠΡΑΓΙΑ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 12:26.82

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

1 157277 ΜΠΙΡΜΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 00:33.91

8 166893 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 00:49.51

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

12 168184 ΣΠΙΤΖΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 00:48.93

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

5 170551 ΚΡΙΜΠΑ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 00:52.22

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

5 164155 ΜΠΑΛΟΔΗΜΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 00:43.70

7 171989 JELIAZKOVA ALEXANDRA 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 00:46.16

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

5 164408 ΤΥΛΙΠΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 00:47.84

23 169133 ΜΙΡΖΑ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 00:58.08

28 171307 ΜΠΑΚΑΣΕΤΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 01:05.78

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

14 170550 ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΣΕΜΕΛΗ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 01:02.43

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

5 168508 ΜΠΑΛΟΔΗΜΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:54.70

8 167643 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 01:00.31

14 175243 ΦΕΡΡΑ ΛΟΡΑ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 01:04.96

16 175191 ΠΑΛΗΚΑΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 01:06.31

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

12/11/2016 Πρωί



2 164640 ΚΑΜΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 00:41.57

3 159910 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 00:41.79

6 164248 ΒΟΥΤΣΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 00:42.70

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

12 164637 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΜΑΚΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 00:51.00

22 164563 ΚΑΛΟΖΥΜΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 00:53.30

24 175188 ΜΠΑΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 00:55.17

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 167642 ΜΟΥΤΣΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 00:46.96

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

9 175187 ΜΑΥΡΑΓΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 00:59.64

18 175247 ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 01:06.97

19 175246 ΜΟΥΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 01:08.08

21 175192 ΔΙΟΝΑΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 01:09.40

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

1 157275 ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 01:08.09

3 166485 ΤΣΑΚΛΙΔΟΥ ΖΙΩΓΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 01:13.16

22 174832 ΡΟΜΠΟΡΑ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 01:33.23

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

6 168186 ΡΑΜΜΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 01:19.95

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 169307 ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 01:26.08

3 169311 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 01:26.30

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

4 174890 ΜΠΟΥΡΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 01:40.20

8 167647 ΑΛΕΥΡΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 01:47.21

9 174834 ΜΗΤΡΗ ΑΛΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 01:48.95

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

8 160318 ΧΑΙΔΕΜΕΝΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 01:15.15

20 156549 ΠΟΥΠΟΥΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 01:22.47

30 173057 ΖΕΛΙΑΝΑΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 01:29.26

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

14 168744 ΑΛΜΠΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 01:26.38

19 166891 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 01:29.53

22 163860 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 01:32.45

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

4 168185 ΒΑΤΙΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 01:21.78

20 170217 ΚΟΝΤΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 01:35.20

24 174046 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 01:46.36

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 171309 ΣΙΟΥΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 01:31.71

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 167067 ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 03:14.47

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

3 164565 ΚΟΝΤΟΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 03:07.50

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

5 164642 ΛΩΛΟΣ ΙΩΝ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 03:13.08



400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

4 159551 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 05:48.62

7 160148 ΠΡΑΓΙΑ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 06:03.72

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 164639 ΚΑΜΑΡΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 05:36.68

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

1 160318 ΧΑΙΔΕΜΕΝΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 00:37.77

9 156549 ΠΟΥΠΟΥΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 00:42.34

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

3 164642 ΛΩΛΟΣ ΙΩΝ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 00:40.57

11 168744 ΑΛΜΠΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 00:44.37

27 166891 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 00:57.02

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

11 168746 ΦΡΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 00:47.80

17 170219 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΜΑΚΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 00:55.49

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

6 171309 ΣΙΟΥΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 00:48.38

7 170552 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 00:49.81

13 175247 ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 00:53.36

19 175187 ΜΑΥΡΑΓΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ9 00:59.00

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

13 164913 ΛΟΥΡΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΜΝΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 00:45.89

16 174832 ΡΟΜΠΟΡΑ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 00:46.78

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

12 174835 ΝΤΟΥΝΤΟΥΜΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 00:47.88

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 169311 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 00:42.04

13 173930 ΝΤΑΡΔΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 00:51.84

14 169310 ΓΙΑΝΝΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 00:52.82

20 175190 ΦΟΥΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 01:11.52

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

12 167647 ΑΛΕΥΡΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:51.35

15 174834 ΜΗΤΡΗ ΑΛΙΝΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:52.55

19 174890 ΜΠΟΥΡΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:53.16

24 175243 ΦΕΡΡΑ ΛΟΡΑ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:55.55

29 172344 ΣΑΛΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΗΛΙΟΣΤΑΛΑΚΤΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:57.72

32 173928 ΤΟΚΑ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 00:58.28

33 175186 ΤΕΝΕΚΕΤΖΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2008 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ9 01:06.10

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 168185 ΒΑΤΙΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 02:54.45

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 157275 ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 02:31.84

4 166485 ΤΣΑΚΛΙΔΟΥ ΖΙΩΓΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 02:42.49

6 160148 ΠΡΑΓΙΑ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 02:44.80

13 167067 ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 02:57.21
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200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

4 168184 ΣΠΙΤΖΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 03:03.26

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

5 159910 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 01:33.64

7 164248 ΒΟΥΤΣΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 01:34.30

10 164640 ΚΑΜΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ12 01:36.96

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

12 164637 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΜΑΚΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 01:49.56

13 164563 ΚΑΛΟΖΥΜΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 01:50.70

23 163860 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ11 02:00.66

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

3 167642 ΜΟΥΤΣΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΑΓ10 01:42.77

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 164155 ΜΠΑΛΟΔΗΜΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 01:33.23

12 164913 ΛΟΥΡΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΜΝΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 01:59.77

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

6 164408 ΤΥΛΙΠΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 01:45.83

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

1 169307 ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ10 01:44.67

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

2 171989 JELIAZKOVA ALEXANDRA 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 01:28.52

5 166893 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 02:03.32

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

1 164565 ΚΟΝΤΟΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 01:22.94

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

1 157277 ΜΠΙΡΜΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ12 02:52.54

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

1 164639 ΚΑΜΑΡΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 02:59.99

3 168186 ΡΑΜΜΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟ ΚΡ11 03:07.78


